KP224

Vintage cap - Dad cap
« Simplicity and an extremely versatile design.

« Vintage touch with a faded effect.

« Curved peak to better protect the eyes.

100% organic cotton. Pre-shaped front panel for a "dad cap" effect.
Curved peak. The cap is faded to give the product a vintage look, with

colour variations that make each item unique.

One Size é 280 g/m2

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin

<725 [:rf'jloo ﬂ

CN - China

Customs code

M
" 65050030

Washed Washed
Navy Organic
Blue Khaki




KP224
Vintage cap - Dad cap

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
ASO03 - Visor length on middle 7.00
ASOQ7 - Total circumference 58.00

ASO08 - Front middle part height for print 8.50




KP224

Colours information

Washed Navy Blue
RVB : 54,61,75

Pantone C : 432C

Pantone TCX : 19-4023TCX

Washed Organic Khaki

RVB : 85,89,77
Pantone C : 418C

Pantone TCX : 19-0312TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 100

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

40.00000

60.00000

10.00000

11.00000

100

0




